Jeugd Triatlon - Izegem 15/08/2009

Jeugd / Jeunesse B

() CuampionCuip

Rang Nr Athleet
1 1071 GENTET Pierre
1079 MASSIAS Laurent
3 1075 HOEYBERGHS Daan
4 1083 SUETENS Tom
5 1085 TAELMAN Thibault
6 1091 VANDERPLANCKE Erwin
7 1061 BARA Paul
8 1064 BURNOTTE Damien
9 1068 DECRAENE Wietse
10 1077 LANGERAERT Louis
11 1082 RIBBENS Thijs
12 1105 GUERARD Justine
13 1072 GORREE Stan
14 1109 PERIAULT Léonie
15 1086 TIMMERMAN Wouter
16 1088 VAN HOUT Glenn
17 1073 HERREMAN Gillian
18 1076 LALEMAN Kobe
19 1078 LANGHENDRIES Thomas
20 1084 SWANNET Frederik
21 1102 COUCKUYT Ine
22 1067 COPPENS Gregoire
23 1070 DUMEEZ Robin
24 1108 PANNIER Anais
25 1111 RUBBRECHT Sofie
26 1065 CLAUS Dieter
27 1103 CREVON Lucie
28 1092 VERLUYTEN Laurens
29 1101 COLLES Lisy
30 1104 GORGES Sarah
31 1087 VAN DER STEEN Robin
32 1106 LOUIS Cecile
33 1074 HEYRMAN Arlo
34 1115 VAN STEENWINCKEL Mé
35 1062 BOGAERT Jenno
36 1089 VAN RAEMDONCK Wim
37 1110 ROOSE Sien
38 1093 VERMONT Bert
39 1066 CLUDTS Cedric
40 1112 SPINELLI Chiara
41 1113 VAN EYNDE Kaat
42 1090 VANDENBULCKE Jens
43 1081 PLAETEVOET Yannick
44 1069 DEGRYSE Brecht
45 1080 MEERSCHAUT Martin
46 1114 VAN RAEMDONCK Sofie
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Zwem
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Fiets
19:11
19:28
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Pb SB_Tim
1 26:01
26:08

2 26:39
4 26:50
6 27:36
12 28:12
8 27:58
9 28:05
20 27:52
1 28:33
17 27:56
26 28:47
7 27:11
24 28:47
14 28:11
13 27:35
22 28:51
10 27:13
15 29:35
25 29:02
23 28:59
27 30:37
16 29:39
30 29:48
33 30:25
19 29:37
34 30:29
21 28:37
32 30:24
31 30:04
28 29:40
35 30:29
18 28:46
36 30:27
40 30:59
39 32:33
38 31:53
37 32:31
29 30:46
43 32:14
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41 32:50
47 40:47
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44:58
45:27
46:12
50:02
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50:56
51:15
54:27

ChampionChip Vlaanderen bvba - 056 649 307
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Jeugd / Jeunesse C

() CuampionCuip

Rang Nr

1 1018
1012

3 1006
4 1022
5 1009
6 1004
7 1016
8 1002
9 1023
10 1005
11 1046
12 1047
13 1011
14 1003
15 1041
16 1021
17 1044
18 1025
19 1001
20 1015
21 1007
22 1008
23 1045
24 1019
25 1049
26 1048
27 1043
28 1017
29 1010
30 1042

Athleet

NACKAERTS Arno
HERNAERT Antonio
COLON Gaylord
SERVAIS Thomas
DESMETTE Loic
CLAISSE Etienne
MAIER Gérome
BORREMANS Andy
TOUSSAINT Thibaut
CLAREBOTS Marnicq
LEJEUNE Lucie
MUYS Lore

GOFFIN Cedric
BOTHUYNE Jorden
CLAUS Karlien
PREAT Florent
GORGES Nina
VERMOESEN Anthony
BARA Victor
MACKELS Julien

DE JAEGERE Jari
DECOCK Tijn
HENDRICKX Kiara
NIESSEN Jonas
VERLINDEN Jessica
VANDENBULCKE Jesse
DE TEMMERMAN Fanny
MARLIER Alexandre
GEBOERS Rik
DAHMEN Valentine

Team
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Zwem
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4:31
4:36
4:47
4:27
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Fiets
12:08
12:18
12:22
12:16
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12:40
13:21
12:56
13:31
12:51
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13:55
13:41
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18 18:53

24 20:36

26 20:41

22 20:29
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7:46
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9:47

11:40

10:16

10:12

10:35
9:58

11:32

11:39
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Totaal
24:01
24:39
25:03
25:03
26:05
26:19
26:23
26:26
26:54
27:03
27:04
27:16
27:20
28:03
28:37
28:46
28:54
29:14
29:42
30:11
30:18
30:32
30:52
30:52
31:04
31:06
31:44
32:19
34:37
35:24
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